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Exam schedule for the MSc Programme in Animal 

Science 

Fall semester 2023 /Winter exam 23/24  

You can find the date and time of exams, re-exams, and grading dates in the exam schedule. 

 

For more information on each exam, please consult the course and exam descriptions in the 

UCPH course catalogue 

 

Published: 01.05.2023 

Adjusted: 06.11.2023 

 

 

2011 study curriculum, block 1, 1st semester: 
 

Exam title and code 

Scheduled 

dates, ordinary 

examinations 

Grading 

dates, 

ordinary 

examinations  

Scheduled 

dates, re-

examinations 

Grading 

dates, re-

examinations 

 

Animals and 

Sustaniability 

SASA10153E 

 

 

 

06-11-2023 – 

10-11-2023 

 

 

27-11-2023 

 

14:00  

 

 

15-04-2024- 

19-04-2024 

 

 

07-05-2024 

 

14:00  

 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

KØBENHAVNS UNIVERSITET. DET SUNDHEDSVIDENSKABELIGE FAKULTET.

https://kurser.ku.dk/course/sasa10153u/2023-2024
https://kurser.ku.dk/course/sasa10153u/2023-2024
https://kurser.ku.dk/course/sasa10153u/2023-2024
https://kurser.ku.dk/course/sasa10153u/2023-2024
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2011 study curriculum, block 1, 1st semester, Restrictive elective courses: 
 

Exam title and code 

Scheduled 

dates, ordinary 

examinations 

Grading 

dates, 

ordinary 

examinations  

Scheduled 

dates, re-

examinations 

Grading 

dates, re-

examinations 

 

Experimental Animal 

Nutrition and 

Physiology  

SASK20002E 

SASK20003E 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Written exam 

SASK20002E 

06-11-2023 

 

9:00-10:00 

 

Oral exam 

SASK20003E 

07-11.2023- 

10-11-2023 

 

 

27-11-2023 

 

 

 

14:00 

 

 

Written exam 

SASK20002E 

15-04-2024 

 

14:00-15:00  

(changed 

06.11.2023) 

 

Oral exam 

SASK20003E 

16-04.2024- 

19-04-2024 

 

 

07-05-2024 

 

 

 

14:00 

 

Ethology 

SASK17003E 

 

 

 

 

28-09-2023 

 

9:00-13.00 

 

 

 

27-11-2023 

 

14:00  

 

 

17-04-2024 

 

9:00-13.00 

 

 

03-05-2024 

 

14:00  

 

Parasitic Zoonoses and 

One Health control 

approaches 

SASK16001E 

 

 

 

06-11-2023 – 

10-11-2023 

 

 

27-11-2023 

 

14:00  

 

 

15-04-2024- 

19-04-2024 

 

 

07-05-2024 

 

14:00  

 

 

2011 study curriculum, block 2, 1st semester: Restrictive elective courses: 

Exam title and code 

Scheduled 

dates, ordinary 

examinations 

Grading 

dates, 

ordinary 

examinations  

Scheduled 

dates, re-

examinations 

Grading 

dates, re-

examinations 

Quantitative Methods 

in Herd Management 

SASK22001E  

 

 

 

22-01-2024- 

26-01-2024 

 

12-02-2024 

 

14:00 

 

 

15-04-2024- 

19-04-2024 

 

 

07-05-2024 

 

14:00  

 

https://kurser.ku.dk/course/sask20001u/2023-2024
https://kurser.ku.dk/course/sask20001u/2023-2024
https://kurser.ku.dk/course/sask20001u/2023-2024
https://kurser.ku.dk/course/sask20001u/2023-2024
https://kurser.ku.dk/course/sask20001u/2023-2024
https://kurser.ku.dk/course/sask20001u/2023-2024
https://kurser.ku.dk/course/sask17003u/2023-2024
https://kurser.ku.dk/course/sask17003u/2023-2024
https://kurser.ku.dk/course/sask16001u/2023-2024
https://kurser.ku.dk/course/sask16001u/2023-2024
https://kurser.ku.dk/course/sask16001u/2023-2024
https://kurser.ku.dk/course/sask16001u/2023-2024
https://kurser.ku.dk/course/sask22001u/2023-2024
https://kurser.ku.dk/course/sask22001u/2023-2024
https://kurser.ku.dk/course/sask22001u/2023-2024
https://kurser.ku.dk/course/sask22001u/2023-2024
https://kurser.ku.dk/course/sask22001u/2023-2024
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Exam title and code 

Scheduled 

dates, ordinary 

examinations 

Grading 

dates, 

ordinary 

examinations  

Scheduled 

dates, re-

examinations 

Grading 

dates, re-

examinations 

Nutrition and 

Management of 

Companion Animals 

SASK23001E 

 

  

 

22-01-2024- 

26-01-2024 

 

12-02-2024 

 

14:00 

 

 

15-04-2024- 

19-04-2024 

 

 

07-05-2024 

 

14:00  

 

Nutrition and 

Management of 

Companion and 

Exotic Animals 

SASK10137E 

 

Old exam 

 

  

 

22-01-2024- 

26-01-2024 

 

 

 

 

12-02-2024 

 

14:00 

 

 

15-04-2024- 

19-04-2024 

 

 

Offered last 

round block 2 

2024  

 

07-05-2024 

 

14:00  

 

 

 

 

Master’s thesis: 

Please find all relevant rules regarding thesis writing period and submission deadlines at KUnet 

 

Comments: 

 

• If the exam schedule is revised during the academic year, changes will be marked with a 

color and date of change  

• Find other relevant information about your MSc programme in the Academic regulations for 

the program, in the General programme regulations and in the course database 

 

 

 

 

https://kurser.ku.dk/course/sask23001u/2023-2024
https://kurser.ku.dk/course/sask23001u/2023-2024
https://kurser.ku.dk/course/sask23001u/2023-2024
https://kurser.ku.dk/course/sask23001u/2023-2024
https://kunet.ku.dk/study/globalhealth-ma/Pages/Topic.aspx?topic=Master's%20thesis&topicId=d80e61cc-893e-49a1-87a2-43c18905951b#d80e61cc-893e-49a1-87a2-43c18905951b
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